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Past, Present and FUTURE Conferences

Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE CQR 2008

IEEE Technical 
Committee on 
Communications 
Quality and 
Reliability 
International 
Workshop 2008

2008-
04-29
- 2008-
05-01

2007-12-
01

Carefree USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 
2008

IEEE Int'l 
Symposium on 
Power Line 
Communications 
(ISPLC) & Its 
Applications

2008-
04-02
- 2008-
04-04

2007-12-
02

Jeju Island KR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 
2008

5th Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society Conference 
on Sensor, Mesh 
and Ad hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2008-
06-16
- 2008-
06-20

2007-12-
11

San 
Francisco

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICME 2008
International 
Conference on 
Multimedia & Expo

2008-
06-23
- 2008-
06-26

2008-01-
14

Hannover DE
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE LANMAN 
2008

16th IEEE 
Workshop on Local 
and Metropolitan 
Area Networks

2008-
09-03
- 2008-
09-06

2008-02-
15

Cluj-Napoca RO
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

MILCOM 2008
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2008-
11-17- 
2008-
11-19

2008-02-
25

San Diego USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CTW 2008
IEEE 
Communication 
Theory Workshop

2008-
05-11
- 2008-
05-14

2008-03-
01

Christiansted VI
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 
2008

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor 
and Mobile Radio 
Communications

2008-
09-15
- 2008-
09-18

2008-03-
03

Cannes FR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2008

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2008-
11-30
- 2008-
12-04

2008-03-
31

New 
Orleans

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EDOC 
2008

The 12th IEEE 
International EDOC 
Conference

2008-
09-15
- 2008-
09-19

2008-04-
30

München DE
Portfolio 
Event

ATC 2008

2008 International 
Conference on 
Advanced 
Technologies for 
Communications

2008-
10-06
- 2008-
10-09

2008-05-
31

Hanoi VN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE DySPAN 
2008

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Dynamic Spectrum 
Access Networks

2008-
10-14
- 2008-
10-17

2008-06-
06

Chicago USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCNC 
2009

IEEE Consumer 
Communications & 
Networking 
Conference

2009-
01-09
- 2009-
01-12

2008-07-
14

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_acronym2_value&sort=asc&page=1
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=title&sort=asc&page=1
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_date_value&sort=asc&page=1
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_cfp_value&sort=desc&page=1
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_cfp_value&sort=desc&page=1
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_cfp_value&sort=desc&page=1
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_city_value&sort=asc&page=1
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_country_value&sort=asc&page=1
http://www.milcom.org/2008
http://www.ieee-ctw.org/2008/
http://www.pimrc2008.org/
http://www.pimrc2008.org/
http://www.ieee-globecom.org/2008/
http://www.ieee-globecom.org/2008/
http://www.ieee-globecom.org/2008/
http://www.lrz-muenchen.de/~edoc2008/index.html
http://www.lrz-muenchen.de/~edoc2008/index.html
http://www.rev-conf.org
http://www.ieee-dyspan.org/2008/
http://www.ieee-dyspan.org/2008/
http://www.ieee-ccnc.org/2009/
http://www.ieee-ccnc.org/2009/


Acronym Title Dates
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IEEE ANTS 
2008

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Advanced Networks 
and 
Telecommunication 
System

2008-
12-15- 
2008-
12-17

2008-07-
31

Mumbai IN
Portfolio 
Event

IFIP/IEEE IM 
2009

IFIP/IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Integrated Network 
Management

2009-
06-01
- 2009-
06-05

2008-08-
15

Hempstead USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2009

28th Annual IEEE 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2009-
04-19
- 2009-
04-24

2008-08-
22

Rio de 
Janeiro

BR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2009
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2009-
06-14
- 2009-
06-18

2008-09-
17

Dresden DE
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 
2009

IEEE Wireless 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2009-
04-05
- 2009-
04-08

2008-09-
22

Budapest HU
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 
2009

2009 Conference on 
Optical Fiber 
Communication

2009-
03-22
- 2009-
03-26

2008-10-
07

San Diego USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE RFID 2009
2009 IEEE 
International 
Conference on RFID

2009-
04-27
- 2009-
04-28

2008-12-
01

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CQR 2009

2009 IEEE 
International 
Workshop Technical 
Committee on 
Communications 
Quality and 
Reliability

2009-
05-12
- 2009-
05-14

2008-12-
15

Naples USA
Portfolio 
Event
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City Country
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Type

IEEE ICME 2009

2009 IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Multimedia and Expo

2009-
06-28- 
2009-
07-03

2009-01-
15

New York USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 
2009

IEEE 
Communications 
Society Conference 
on Sensor and Ad 
Hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2009-
06-22
- 2009-
06-26

2009-01-
19

Rome IT
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CAMAD 
2009

The International 
Workshop on 
Computer-Aided 
Modeling and 
Design of 
Communication 
Links and Networks

2009-
06-12

2009-02-
15

Pisa IT
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE IWQoS 
2009

17th IEEE 
International 
Workshop on 
Quality of Service

2009-
07-13
- 2009-
07-15

2009-02-
25

Charleston USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WiMAX 
2009

2009 IEEE Mobile 
Wimax Symposium

2009-
07-09
- 2009-
07-10

2009-02-
28

Napa USA
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2009
2009 IEEE Military 
Communications 
Conference

2009-
10-18
- 2009-
10-21

2009-03-
06

Boston USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CTW 2009
IEEE 
Communication 
Theory Workshop

2009-
05-11
- 2009-
05-14

2009-03-
08

St. Croix USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2009

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2009-
11-30
- 2009-
12-04

2009-03-
31

Honolulu USA
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
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City Country
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Type

p2p 2009
Ninth International 
Conference on Peer-
to-Peer Computing

2009-
09-09- 
2009-
09-11

2009-04-
20

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

ATC 2009

2009 International 
Conferences on 
Advanced 
Technologies for 
Communications

2009-
10-12
- 2009-
10-14

2009-06-
01

Hai Phong VN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCNC 
2010

2010 IEEE 
Consumer 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2010-
01-09
- 2010-
01-12

2009-06-
15

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 
2009

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor 
and Mobile Radio 
Communications

2009-
09-13
- 2009-
09-16

2009-06-
15

Tokyo JP
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2010

IEEE Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2010-
03-15
- 2010-
03-19

2009-07-
31

San Diego USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE VNC 2009
First IEEE Vehicular 
Networking 
Conference 2009

2009-
10-28
- 2009-
10-30

2009-08-
03

Tokyo JP
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE/IFIP 
NOMS 2010

IEEE/IFIP Network 
Operations and 
Management 
Symposium 2010

2010-
04-19
- 2010-
04-23

2009-09-
01

Osaka JP
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ANTS 
2009

2009 3rd 
International 
Symposium IEEE 
Advanced Networks 
and 
Telecommunications 
Systems

2009-
12-14
- 2009-
12-16

2009-09-
01

New Delhi IN
Portfolio 
Event
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City Country
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IEEE ICC 2010
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2010-
05-23- 
2010-
05-27

2009-09-
04

Capetown SA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 
2010

IEEE Wireless 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2010-
04-18
- 2010-
04-21

2009-10-
02

Sydney AU
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 
2010

Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference and 
Exposition and the 
National Fiber Optic 
Engineers 
Conference

2010-
03-21
- 2010-
03-25

2009-10-
13

San Diego USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE DYSPAN 
2010

IEEE International 
Symposium on New 
Frontiers in 
Dynamic Spectrum 
Access Networks

2010-
04-06
- 2010-
04-09

2009-11-
02

Singapore SG
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 
2010

14th IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Power Line 
Communications 
and its Applications

2010-
03-28
- 2010-
03-31

2009-11-
16

Rio de 
Janiero

BR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 
2010

2010 IEEE 
Communications 
Society Conference 
on Sensor, Mesh 
and Ad Hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2010-
06-21
- 2010-
06-25

2009-12-
14

Boston USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISCC 2010
IEEE Symposium 
on Computers and 
Communications

2010-
06-22
- 2010-
06-25

2009-12-
18

Riccione IT
Portfolio 
Event
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Call-for-
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City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE ICME 2010
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Multimedia & Expo

2010-
07-19- 
2010-
07-23

2009-12-
18

Singapore SG
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CQR 2010

IEEE 
Communications 
Society 2010 
International 
Communications 
Quality and 
Reliability (CQR) 
Workshop

2010-
06-08
- 2010-
06-10

2010-01-
12

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
HEALTHCOM 
2010

IEEE 12th 
International 
Conference on e-
Health Networking, 
Application & 
Services

2010-
07-01
- 2010-
07-03

2010-01-
15

Lyon FR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE LANMAN 
2010

The 17th IEEE 
Workshop on Local 
and Metropolitan 
Area Networks

2010-
05-05
- 2010-
05-07

2010-02-
05

Long 
Branch

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 
2010

The 21st Annual 
IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor 
and Mobile Radio 
Communications

2010-
09-26
- 2010-
09-29

2010-03-
01

Istanbul TR
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2010
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2010-
10-31
- 2010-
11-03

2010-03-
10

San Jose USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2010

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2010-
12-06
- 2010-
12-10

2010-03-
15

Miami USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EDOC 
2010

The 14th IEEE 
International EDOC 
Conference

2010-
10-25
- 2010-
10-29

2010-03-
17

Vitória BR
Portfolio 
Event
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City Country
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Type

IEEE P2P 2010

The 10th IEEE 
International 
Conference on Peer-
to-Peer Computing

2010-
08-25- 
2010-
08-27

2010-04-
05

Delft NL
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE IWQOS 
2010

18th IEEE 
International 
Workshop on 
Quality of Service

2010-
06-16
- 2010-
06-18

2010-04-
26

Beijing CN
Portfolio 
Event

ATC 2010

2010 International 
Conference on 
Advanced 
Technologies for 
Communications

2010-
10-20
- 2010-
10-22

2010-05-
01

Ho Chi Minh 
City

VN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
SmartGridComm 
2010

First IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Smart Grid 
Communications

2010-
10-04
- 2010-
10-06

2010-05-
21

Gaithersburg USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CAMAD 
2010

2010 IEEE 15th 
International 
Workshop on 
Computer Aided 
Modeling and 
Design of 
Communication 
Links and Networks

2010-
12-03
- 2010-
12-04

2010-05-
31

Miami USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCNC 
2011

IEEE Consumer 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2011-
01-09
- 2011-
01-12

2010-06-
04

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCW 2010

2010 IEEE Annual 
Computer 
Communications 
Workshop

2010-
10-25
- 2010-
10-27

2010-07-
15

Lake 
Arrowhead

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2011

IEEE Conference 
on Computer 
Communications

2011-
04-10
- 2011-
04-15

2010-07-
30

Shanghai CN
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE ANTS 2010

Advanced Networks 
& 
Telecommunication 
Systems

2010-
12-16- 
2010-
12-18

2010-07-
31

Mumbai IN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CogSIMA 
2011

IEEE Conference on 
Cognitive Methods in 
Situation Awareness 
and Decision 
Support

2011-
02-22
- 2011-
02-24

2010-08-
15

Miami USA
Portfolio 
Event

IFIP/IEEE IM 
2011

12th IFIP/IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Integrated Network 
Management

2011-
05-23
- 2011-
05-27

2010-09-
01

Dublin IE
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE VNC 2010
IEEE Vehicular 
Networking 
Conference 2010

2010-
12-13
- 2010-
12-15

2010-09-
03

Jersey City USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2011
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2011-
06-05
- 2011-
06-09

2010-09-
07

Kyoto JP
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 
2011

IEEE Wireless 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2011-
03-28
- 2011-
03-31

2010-09-
15

Cancun MX
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 
2011

Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference

2011-
03-06
- 2011-
03-10

2010-10-
12

Los 
Angeles

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 
2011

15th IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Power Line 
Communications 
and its Applications

2011-
04-03
- 2011-
04-06

2010-11-
07

Udine IT
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE ICME 2011

2011 IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Multimedia and Expo

2011-
07-11- 
2011-
07-15

2010-11-
29

Barcelona ES
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CQR 2011
2011 Annual IEEE 
CQR International 
Workshop

2011-
05-10
- 2011-
05-12

2010-12-
17

Naples USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 
2011

The 8th Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society Conference 
on Sensor, Mesh 
and Ad hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2011-
06-27
- 2011-
06-30

2010-12-
17

Salt Lake 
City

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICSOS 
2011

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Space Optical 
Systems and 
Applications

2011-
05-11
- 2011-
05-13

2010-12-
31

Santa 
Monica

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CAMAD 
2011

IEEE International 
Workshop on 
Computer-Aided 
Modeling Analysis 
and Design of 
Communication 
Links and Networks 
2011

2011-
06-10
- 2011-
06-11

2011-01-
31

Kyoto JP
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
HEALTHCOM 
2011

13th IEEE 
International 
Conference on e-
Health Networking, 
Application & 
Services (Healthcom 
2011)

2011-
06-13
- 2011-
06-15

2011-01-
31

Columbia USA
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE HPSR 
2011

12th IEEE 
International 
Conference on High 
Performance 
Switching and 
Routing

2011-
07-04- 
2011-
07-06

2011-02-
01

Cartagena ES
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISCC 2011

The 16th IEEE 
Symposium on 
Computers and 
Communications

2011-
06-28
- 2011-
07-01

2011-02-
07

Kerkyra GR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EDOC 
2011

15th IEEE 
International 
Enterprise 
Distributed Object 
Computing 
Conference

2011-
08-31
- 2011-
09-02

2011-02-
28

Helsinki FI
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE IWQOS 
2011

IEEE 18th 
International 
Workshop on Quality 
of Service

2011-
06-06
- 2011-
06-07

2011-02-
28

San Jose USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM 
2011

2011 IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2011-
12-05
- 2011-
12-09

2011-03-
01

Houston USA
Portfolio 
Event

ATC 2011

2011 International 
Conferences on 
Advanced 
Technologies for 
Communications

2011-
08-03
- 2011-
08-05

2011-03-
01

Da Nang 
City

VN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 
2011

2011 IEEE 22nd 
International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor and 
Mobile Radio 
Communications

2011-
09-11
- 2011-
09-14

2011-03-
04

Toronto CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CTW 2011
IEEE 
Communication 
Theory Workshop

2011-
06-20
- 2011-
06-22

2011-03-
13

Sitges ES
Portfolio 
Event
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Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE GreenCom 
2011

IEEE Online 
Conference on 
Green 
Communications

2011-
09-26- 
2011-
09-29

2011-03-
15

Virtual 
(Online)

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE P2P 2011

The IEEE 
International 
Conference on Peer-
to-Peer Computing

2011-
08-31
- 2011-
09-02

2011-04-
01

Kyoto JP
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
SmartGridComm 
2011

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Smart Grid 
Communications

2011-
10-17
- 2011-
10-20

2011-04-
20

Brussells BE
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2011
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2011-
11-07
- 2011-
11-10

2011-04-
29

Baltimore USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCNC 
2012

IEEE Consumer 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2012-
01-08
- 2012-
01-11

2011-06-
03

Las Vegas USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCW 2011

2011 IEEE Annual 
Computer 
Communications 
Workshop

2011-
10-10
- 2011-
10-12

2011-06-
15

Hyannis USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE LANMAN 
2011

18th IEEE Workshop 
on Local & 
Metropolitan Area 
Networks

2011-
10-13
- 2011-
10-14

2011-07-
01

Chapel Hill USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE VNC 2011
IEEE Vehicular 
Networking 
Conference

2011-
11-14
- 2011-
11-16

2011-07-
15

Amsterdam NL
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ANTS 2011

Advanced Networks 
& 
Telecommunication 
Systems

2011-
12-19
- 2011-
12-21

2011-08-
05

Bengaluru IN
Portfolio 
Event
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Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
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IEEE/IFIP 
NOMS 2012

2012 IEEE/IFIP 
Network Operations 
and Management 
Symposium

2012-
04-16- 
2012-
04-20

2011-09-01 Maui USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 
2012

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2012-
06-10 - 
2012-
06-15

2011-09-06 Ottawa CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 
2012

IEEE Wireless 
Communications and 
Networking 
Conference

2012-
04-01 - 
2012-
04-04

2011-09-12 Paris FR
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 
2012

Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference

2012-
03-04 - 
2012-
03-08

2011-10-06
Los 
Angeles

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
CogSIMA 
2012

2012 IEEE 
Conference on 
Cognitive Methods in 
Situation Awareness 
and Decision Support 
(CogSIMA)

2012-
03-06 - 
2012-
03-08

2011-10-15
New 
Orleans

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 
2012

16th IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Power Line 
Communications and 
its Applications

2012-
03-27 - 
2012-
03-30

2011-10-28 Beijing CN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
DySPAN 
2011

The IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Dynamic Spectrum 
Access Networks

2011-
05-03 - 
2011-
05-06

2011-11-15 Aachen DE
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICME 
2012

2012 IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Multimedia and Expo

2012-
07-09 - 
2012-
07-13

2011-11-28 Melbourne AU
Portfolio 
Event
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Deadline
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IEEE 
SECON 
2012

9th Annual IEEE 
Communications Society 
Conference on Sensor, 
Mesh and Ad Hoc 
Communications and 
Networks

2012-06-
18 - 
2012-06-
21

2011-12-08 Seoul KR
Portfolio 
Event
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